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Beyer, Gerald J.

Theology/Religious Studies

Work gerald.beyer@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16

Brennan, Patrick McKinley

Chair, Catholic Legal Studies

Work brennan@law.villanova.edu

Work Villanova School of Law

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16
emailed Caritas on 5/15/15. He wrote about Pope Francis

Brogan, Walter

Philosophy

Work walter.brogan@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/2/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/29/16

Busch, Thomas

Philosophy

Work thomas.busch@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND8 6/17/16
emailed NotreDame on 5/10/16

DeFina, Robert

Chair, Sociology and Criminology

Work robert.defina@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND9 6/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/18/16

Fitzgerald, Allan

Director, The Augustine Institute

Work allan.fitzgerald@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND8 6/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/5/16

Hughes, Kevin L.

Chair, Humanities

Work kevin.hughes@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16
emailed ND8 6/22/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/6/16

Janosik, Christopher M.

Director of Planning and Research, Office for Mission and Ministry
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Work christopher.janosik@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16

emailed ND8 6/23/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/18/16

Knauss, Stefanie

Theology/Religious Studies

Work stefanie.knauss@gmail.com

Home stefanie.knauss@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes I'll get back to you as soon as possible

emailed Torchia 12/30/16

emailed ND8 6/23/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Murdoch, Jessica M.

Fundamental and Dogmatic Theology

Work jessica.murdoch@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/7/17

emailed ND8 6/25/16

emailed NotreDame 4/3/16

Rockhill, Gabriel

Social and Political Theory

Work gabriel.rockhill@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Rosier, Paul C.

Chair, History

Work paul.rosier@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed ND9 1/13/17

emailed ND6 6/7/16

Ryan, Joseph G., O.S.A.

History

Work joseph.ryan@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/14/17

Thank you. Fr. Joe

emailed ND8 9/16/16

Scholz, Sally

Philosophy

Professor of Philosophy, Villanova University

Purdue University

University of Portland

Marist High School

Work sally.scholz@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/15/17



3/15/2017 https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cids=2460130d09c42d7e%2C51915fa60aee7bee%2C5c0a0b7e0f0f53df%2C66c92fc89686...

https://mail.google.com/mail/c/u/0/data/exportquery?ac=false&cids=2460130d09c42d7e%2C51915fa60aee7bee%2C5c0a0b7e0f0f53df%2C66c92fc89686580%2... 3/3

emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Wall, Barbara
Vice President, Mission and Ministry

Work barbara.wall@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND8 9/4/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/18/16

Wetzel, James
Chair, Philosophy

Work james.wetzel@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17
emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/6/16

Yates, Jonathan P.
Theological/Religious Studies

Work jonathan.yates@villanova.edu

Work Villanova U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/20/17
emailed ND9 10/19/16
emailed NotreDame2 4/5/16


